
Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.285 $59.00 Shaylee Thacker on Silver nm

2nd 20.582 $51.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

3rd 21.871 $40.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

4th 22.601 $29.00 Debbie King-Plese on Boomer 4

5th 22.705 $19.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 3

6th 22.706 $13.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 2

7th 22.865 Raegan McCurdy on Bullseye nm

8th 23.018 Hanna Salter on Sonney nm

9th 23.053 Hallie Bennett on Hollywood 1

10th 23.155 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

11th 23.170 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

12th 23.218 Christy Wangberg on Roscoe

13th 23.321 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

14th 24.125 Candy Humphries on Bell

15th 24.885 Haley Hatch on Zac

16th 26.939 Tristen Moulton on Pugsly

17th 28.956 Jessie Cowburn on Bug

N/T 423.134 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.761 $54.00 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay 6

2nd 17.033 $40.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 5

3rd 17.085 $27.00 Shaylee Thacker on Silver nm

4th 17.135 $13.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 4

5th 17.314 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 3

6th 17.408 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 2

7th 17.573 Haley Hatch on Big Boy nm

N/T 416.561 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

N/T 416.667 Amanda Nielsen on Coal Train

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.546 $42.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 6

2nd 16.754 $32.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 5

3rd 17.098 $21.00 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar 4

4th 17.370 $11.00 Errin Hammond on Cinco 3

5th 17.393 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 2

6th 17.495 Carolyn Andra on Cartel 1

7th 17.499 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester
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8th 17.829 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

N/T 418.233 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)
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Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.848 $29.00 Jordin Brown on Smudge 6

2nd 17.458 $22.00 April King on Izzy 5

3rd 17.702 $16.00 Hanna Salter on Sonney 4

4th 18.484 Tana Bennett on Hollywood 3

5th 18.804 Annie Smith on Mischeif 2

6th 19.459 Candy Humphries on Bell 1

N/T 418.173 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol

N/T 419.113 Cheyenne Craig on ECC Maid Smart (Smarty)

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.839 $42.00 Jill Atinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 6

2nd 17.082 $34.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 5

3rd 17.141 $25.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 4

4th 17.247 $16.00 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 3

5th 18.068 $9.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 2

6th 18.266 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 1

7th 18.571 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

8th 18.725 Christy Wangberg on Roscoe

9th 18.997 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

10th 19.911 Jordin Brown on Frenchie

11th 20.074 Lana Wright on Tuff

12th 22.476 Jessica Cloward on Lincoln

N/T 417.158 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

N/T 417.565 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu

N/T 999.000 Sarah Andrews on Willy

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.835 $39.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 6

2nd 17.375 $32.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 5

3rd 17.458 $24.00 April King on Izzy 4

4th 17.499 $15.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

5th 17.980 $8.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 2

6th 18.026 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 1

7th 18.066 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

8th 19.929 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.385 Chyann Penovich on Batman

N/T 418.233 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 418.297 Jordan Argyle on Fizz

N/T 418.390 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
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N/T 418.776 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

N/T 999.000 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)
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Poles Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.546 $123.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 6

2nd 16.567 $101.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 5

3rd 16.754 $74.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 4

4th 16.761 $48.00 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay 3

5th 16.835 $26.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 2

6th 16.839 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 1

7th 16.848 Jordin Brown on Smudge

8th 17.033 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

2D Placings

1st 17.082 $105.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 6

2nd 17.098 $86.00 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar 5

3rd 17.135 $64.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 4

4th 17.141 $41.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 3

5th 17.174 $22.00 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame 2

6th 17.205 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 1

7th 17.247 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

8th 17.295 Brandi Giles on Toaster

9th 17.314 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

10th 17.370 Errin Hammond on Cinco

Tie 17.370 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

12th 17.375 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic

13th 17.393 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

14th 17.408 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

15th 17.458 April King on Izzy

16th 17.484 Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye

17th 17.487 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

18th 17.495 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

19th 17.499 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

20th 17.506 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

3D Placings

1st 17.573 $70.00 Haley Hatch on Big Boy nm

2nd 17.619 $57.00 Taylor Ludington on Three True Tyree nm

3rd 17.636 $43.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 6

4th 17.700 $28.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily 5

5th 17.702 $15.00 Hanna Salter on Sonney nm

6th 17.813 Toni Hamilton on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches) 4

7th 17.828 Jill Atkinson on Rosie 3
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8th 17.829 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 2

9th 17.899 Brandi Giles on Lil Duke nm

10th 17.980 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 1

11th 18.026 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy
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4D Placings

1st 18.061 $53.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 6

2nd 18.066 $43.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 18.068 $32.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 4

4th 18.254 $21.00 Christine Busk on Jagalongdunerunner 3

5th 18.266 $11.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 2

6th 18.360 Ashley Vogl on Miss Lena blue nm

7th 18.393 Heather Penrod on Playboy 1

8th 18.484 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

9th 18.553 Chelsea Palmer on Le Bunzasteel (Pizzaz)

10th 18.571 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

11th 18.669 Paige Morgan on Jeeter

12th 18.804 Annie Smith on Mischeif

13th 18.914 Carolyn Andra on Rex's Shining Dash (Rex)

14th 18.997 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

15th 19.005 David Busk on Annies Fast Fanny

16th 19.901 Raegan McCurdy on Bullseye

17th 19.911 Jordin Brown on Frenchie

18th 19.929 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

19th 20.074 Lana Wright on Tuff

20th 29.467 Jessie Cowburn on Jac

N/T 416.561 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

N/T 416.667 Amanda Nielsen on Coal Train

N/T 417.158 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

N/T 417.385 Chyann Penovich on Batman

N/T 417.541 Amanda Nielsen on Princess Gracie Pie

N/T 417.624 Sherrie Stringer on Tana

N/T 418.005 Jenae Labonte on Lacy Lou

N/T 418.173 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol

N/T 418.233 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 418.297 Jordan Argyle on Fizz

N/T 418.390 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

N/T 418.776 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

N/T 999.000 Sarah Andrews on Willy

N/T 999.000 Kirsten Jones on Nike

N/T 999.000 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

N/T 999.000 Jessie Cowburn on Bug

N/T 999.000 Terri Street on Bo
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1D Placings

1st 16.546 $84.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

2nd 16.754 $64.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

3rd 16.761 $47.00 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay

4th 16.839 Terry Wanner on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

5th 17.033 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

2D Placings

1st 17.082 $72.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

2nd 17.135 $55.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

3rd 17.141 $40.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame

4th 17.174 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame

5th 17.205 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

6th 17.247 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

7th 17.314 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

8th 17.393 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

9th 17.408 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

10th 17.458 April King on Izzy

11th 17.484 Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye

12th 17.487 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

13th 17.495 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

14th 17.499 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

15th 17.506 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

3D Placings

1st 17.636 $48.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

2nd 17.813 $37.00 Toni Hamilton on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches)

3rd 17.829 $27.00 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

4th 17.980 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

5th 18.026 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

4D Placings

1st 18.571 $36.00 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

2nd 18.804 $27.00 Annie Smith on Mischeif

3rd 18.914 $20.00 Carolyn Andra on Rex's Shining Dash (Rex)

4th 18.997 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

5th 19.929 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 416.561 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

N/T 417.385 Chyann Penovich on Batman

UBRA 100% Sidepot Jackpot in Member Incentive
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N/T 418.233 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 418.297 Jordan Argyle on Fizz

N/T 418.390 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

N/T 418.776 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

N/T 999.000 Sarah Andrews on Willy


